
101
2,500 Sqft

105
1,750 Sqft

101N
1,200 Sqft

105N
2,700 Sqft

118
1,500 Sqft

116
1,500 Sqft

114
2,400 Sqft

110
3,000 Sqft

202
1,500 Sqft

200
50,000 Sqft

166A
5,000 Sqft

160
4,200 Sqft

154
2,000 Sqft

130
10,000 Sqft

136
7,500 Sqft

140
6,600 Sqft

144
2,000 Sqft

146
4,000 Sqft

151
3,500 Sqft

100
20,383 Sqft

Centre
 Pointe Dr

I-26 | 104,00 VPD

Wetland Crossing Rd

Prince’s
Nails

Happy
Crab

The Charleston
Soul Bistro

Beauty
Master

166A160

200

146

14
0136

130

100

151

206
3,600 Sqft

103
1,250 Sqft

Available



144
146
151
154
160

166A
200
202
206

2,000 Sq Ft

4,000 Sq Ft

3,500 Sq Ft

2,000 Sq Ft

4,200 Sq Ft

5,000 Sq Ft

50,000 Sq Ft

1,500 Sq Ft

3,600 Sq Ft

118
130
136
140

1,500 Sq Ft

10,000 Sq Ft

7,500 Sq Ft

6,600 Sq Ft

100
101
103
105

101N
105N
110
114
116

20,388 Sq Ft

2,500 Sq Ft

1,250 Sq Ft

1,750 Sq Ft

1,200 Sq Ft

2,700 Sq Ft

3,000 Sq Ft

2,400 Sq Ft

1,500 Sq Ft

116
118

154

202

144

Available

L&L Hawaiian BBQ

Happy Crab
Beauty Master
Prince’s Nails

540 Smoke & Vape

Dollar Tree
Budget Blinds
Grand Bu�et

Cici’s Pizza
Spotsbook of Charleston

Ashley Furniture
HEAT4FEET

The Charleston Soul Bistro

Moe’s
Adrenaline Monkey

Dunkin Donuts
Mario’s Peruvian Chicken

Seasons of Tokyo
Trimsetterz

Sweetgrass Dental
Gamestop

NYC Bites 

16
6A16

0 20
0

14
6

140
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6

130100 11
0

101N 105N

20
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4 15

1
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206
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103
1,250 Sqft




